
Rang Name / Vorname Jahrg. Sektion
UNGE

UFE

UU 100-er

Wertung

OBE

ABE

OA 100-er

Wertung
SLALOM

SL 100-er

Wertung
Total

100-er

Wertung

1 Röthlisberger Fabian 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 48 723 65 739 51 697 164 2159

2 Winkler Alice 1982 Kirchberg Schützen 48 713 62 707 53 728 163 2148

3 Gubser Lukas 1990 Koppigen-Willadingen Schützen 49 705 61 692 50 675 160 2072

4 Sahli Michael 1983 Kirchberg Schützen 47 710 63 724 49 690 159 2124

5 Jovanov Lazar 1994 Kirchberg Schützen 45 701 62 744 49 691 156 2136

6 Simon Fabienne 1999 Aefligen Schützen 46 703 59 682 50 699 155 2084

7 Gerber Patrik 1979 Fraubrunnen Schützen 46 668 62 722 47 661 155 2051

8 Schmid Roger 1977 Kirchberg Schützen 45 632 62 688 47 662 154 1982

9 Rüfenacht Hermann 1968 Mühledorf Schützen 47 702 56 642 50 693 153 2037

10 von Känel Stefan 1991 Kirchberg Schützen 46 677 60 686 47 667 153 2030

11 Spross Felix 1967 Ersigen Schützen 41 644 60 680 52 705 153 2029

12 Wegmüller Roger 1982 Kirchberg Schützen 47 687 60 693 46 634 153 2014

13 Messer Michael 1992 Fraubrunnen Schützen 45 705 58 681 49 692 152 2078

14 Simon Monika 1973 Aefligen-Schützen 47 709 55 637 50 714 152 2060

15 Pfister Marc 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 45 697 57 656 50 690 152 2043

16 Zumbrunnen Hans 1961 Zweisimmen Schützen 46 668 57 650 49 693 152 2011

17 Fritz Konrad 1993 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 45 686 56 660 48 687 149 2033

18 Balsiger Hansjörg 1964 Kirchberg Schützen 44 656 55 657 50 690 149 2003

19 Rüfenacht Ester 1966 Mühledorf Schützen 46 665 57 659 46 651 149 1975

20 Müller René 1948 Lyssach Schützen 42 644 63 737 42 569 147 1950

21 Stettler Mami 1975 Kirchberg Schützen 42 613 56 611 49 662 147 1886

22 Blunier André 1965 Koppigen-Willadingen Schützen 43 634 58 667 45 662 146 1963

23 Kocher Felix 1953 Löhrschützen 44 657 55 633 47 644 146 1934

24 Zumbrunnen Mathias 1988 Kirchberg Schützen 43 611 56 643 47 665 146 1919

25 Gehry Stefan 1968 Löhrschützen 40 612 56 651 49 707 145 1970

26 Stuber Jana 1997 Mühledorf Schützen 45 677 54 617 46 656 145 1950

27 Berger Jannick 1991 Utzenstorf Schützen 44 657 53 577 48 704 145 1938

28 Stuber Markus 1959 Mühledorf Schützen 43 652 58 669 44 589 145 1910

29 Lehmann Hansrudolf 1947 Kirchberg Schützen 42 664 55 646 47 650 144 1960

30 Flury Peter 1991 Utzenstorf Schützen 44 674 54 626 46 653 144 1953
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31 von Känel Christian 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 46 663 56 677 42 608 144 1948

32 Jungen Tim 1996 Adelboden Schützen 43 639 54 628 47 679 144 1946

33 Adolf Roland 1971 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 42 589 55 654 47 673 144 1916

34 Stettler Bruno 1964 Kirchberg Schützen 46 672 54 622 44 619 144 1913

35 Isenring Christof 1993 Ersigen Schützen 43 593 58 681 43 603 144 1877

36 Münger Kurt 1949 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 47 705 53 637 43 613 143 1955

37 Zürcher Chantal 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 39 599 56 640 48 654 143 1893

38 Anliker Simon 1992 Kirchberg Schützen 45 640 57 668 40 557 142 1865

39 Spross Hans-Rudolf 1964 Ersigen Schützen 45 663 53 647 43 636 141 1946

40 Gugger Michael 1994 Utzenstorf Schützen 43 632 55 643 43 573 141 1848

41 Baumgartner Therese 1963 Kirchberg Schützen 41 566 51 581 48 661 140 1808

42 Iseli Joel 1987 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 38 566 58 674 43 626 139 1866

43 Kurz Tanja 1973 Ersigen Schützen 42 641 57 658 40 565 139 1864

44 Schweizer Isabelle 1958 Kirchberg Schützen 40 619 52 597 46 648 138 1864

45 Kocher Thomas 1960 Löhrschützen 39 596 49 584 49 688 137 1868



Rang Name / Vorname Jahrg. Sektion
OBE

ABE

OA 100-er

Wertung

1 Röthlisberger Fabian 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 65 739

2 Müller René 1948 Lyssach Schützen 63 737

3 Sahli Michael 1983 Kirchberg Schützen 63 724

4 Jovanov Lazar 1994 Kirchberg Schützen 62 744

5 Gerber Patrik 1979 Fraubrunnen Schützen 62 722

6 Winkler Alice 1982 Kirchberg Schützen 62 707

7 Schmid Roger 1977 Kirchberg Schützen 62 688

8 Gubser Lukas 1990 Koppigen-Willadingen Schützen 61 692

9 Wegmüller Roger 1982 Kirchberg Schützen 60 693

10 von Känel Stefan 1991 Kirchberg Schützen 60 686

11 Spross Felix 1967 Ersigen Schützen 60 680

12 Simon Fabienne 1999 Aefligen Schützen 59 682

13 Messer Michael 1992 Fraubrunnen Schützen 58 681

14 Isenring Christof 1993 Ersigen Schützen 58 681

15 Iseli Joel 1987 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 58 674

16 Stuber Markus 1959 Mühledorf Schützen 58 669

17 Blunier André 1965 Koppigen-Willadingen Schützen 58 667

18 Anliker Simon 1992 Kirchberg Schützen 57 668

19 Rüfenacht Ester 1966 Mühledorf Schützen 57 659

20 Kurz Tanja 1973 Ersigen Schützen 57 658

21 Pfister Marc 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 57 656

22 Affentranger Hans 1945 Ersigen Schützen 57 655

23 Zumbrunnen Hans 1961 Zweisimmen Schützen 57 650

24 von Känel Christian 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 56 677

25 Fritz Konrad 1993 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 56 660
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26 Gehry Stefan 1968 Löhrschützen 56 651

27 Zumbrunnen Mathias 1988 Kirchberg Schützen 56 643

28 Rüfenacht Hermann 1968 Mühledorf Schützen 56 642

29 Zürcher Chantal 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 56 640

30 Stettler Mami 1975 Kirchberg Schützen 56 611

31 Balsiger Hansjörg 1964 Kirchberg Schützen 55 657

32 Adolf Roland 1971 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 55 654

33 Lehmann Hansrudolf 1947 Kirchberg Schützen 55 646

34 Gugger Michael 1994 Utzenstorf Schützen 55 643

35 Simon Monika 1973 Aefligen-Schützen 55 637

36 Kocher Felix 1953 Löhrschützen 55 633

37 Ramseier Marcel 1997 Diessbach Schützen 55 629

38 Jungen Tim 1996 Adelboden Schützen 54 628

39 Flury Peter 1991 Utzenstorf Schützen 54 626

40 Stettler Bruno 1964 Kirchberg Schützen 54 622

41 Stuber Jana 1997 Mühledorf Schützen 54 617

42 Spross Hans-Rudolf 1964 Ersigen Schützen 53 647

43 Münger Kurt 1949 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 53 637

44 Fahrni Cedric 1988 Kirchberg Schützen 53 594

45 Berger Jannick 1991 Utzenstorf Schützen 53 577



Rang Name / Vorname Jahrg. Sektion
UNGE

UFE

UU 100-er

Wertung

1 Gubser Lukas 1990 Koppigen-Willadingen Schützen 49 705

2 Röthlisberger Fabian 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 48 723

3 Winkler Alice 1982 Kirchberg Schützen 48 713

4 Sahli Michael 1983 Kirchberg Schützen 47 710

5 Simon Monika 1973 Aefligen-Schützen 47 709

6 Münger Kurt 1949 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 47 705

7 Rüfenacht Hermann 1968 Mühledorf Schützen 47 702

8 Wegmüller Roger 1982 Kirchberg Schützen 47 687

9 Simon Fabienne 1999 Aefligen Schützen 46 703

10 von Känel Stefan 1991 Kirchberg Schützen 46 677

11 Stettler Bruno 1964 Kirchberg Schützen 46 672

12 Zumbrunnen Hans 1961 Zweisimmen Schützen 46 668

13 Gerber Patrik 1979 Fraubrunnen Schützen 46 668

14 Rüfenacht Ester 1966 Mühledorf Schützen 46 665

15 von Känel Christian 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 46 663

16 Messer Michael 1992 Fraubrunnen Schützen 45 705

17 Jovanov Lazar 1994 Kirchberg Schützen 45 701

18 Pfister Marc 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 45 697

19 Fritz Konrad 1993 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 45 686

20 Stuber Jana 1997 Mühledorf Schützen 45 677

21 Spross Hans-Rudolf 1964 Ersigen Schützen 45 663

22 Anliker Simon 1992 Kirchberg Schützen 45 640

23 Schmid Roger 1977 Kirchberg Schützen 45 632

24 Flury Peter 1991 Utzenstorf Schützen 44 674

25 Kocher Felix 1953 Löhrschützen 44 657
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UNGE

UFE

UU 100-er

Wertung

HOT SHOTS 2023

Rangliste Aktive / UNGE-UFE (max. 50 Punkte)

26 Berger Jannick 1991 Utzenstorf Schützen 44 657

27 Balsiger Hansjörg 1964 Kirchberg Schützen 44 656

28 Stuber Markus 1959 Mühledorf Schützen 43 652

29 Jungen Tim 1996 Adelboden Schützen 43 639

30 Blunier André 1965 Koppigen-Willadingen Schützen 43 634

31 Gugger Michael 1994 Utzenstorf Schützen 43 632

32 Zumbrunnen Mathias 1988 Kirchberg Schützen 43 611

33 Isenring Christof 1993 Ersigen Schützen 43 593

34 Lehmann Hansrudolf 1947 Kirchberg Schützen 42 664

35 Müller René 1948 Lyssach Schützen 42 644

36 Stettler Shana 2001 Kirchberg Schützen 42 642

37 Kurz Tanja 1973 Ersigen Schützen 42 641

38 Stettler Mami 1975 Kirchberg Schützen 42 613

39 Reinhard Beat 1987 Mühledorf Schützen 42 607

40 Adolf Roland 1971 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 42 589

41 Spross Felix 1967 Ersigen Schützen 41 644

42 Baumgartner Therese 1963 Kirchberg Schützen 41 566

43 Schweizer Isabelle 1958 Kirchberg Schützen 40 619

44 Gehry Stefan 1968 Löhrschützen 40 612

45 Zürcher Chantal 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 39 599



Rang Name / Vorname Jahrg. Sektion SLALOM
SL 100-er

Wertung

1 Winkler Alice 1982 Kirchberg Schützen 53 728

2 Spross Felix 1967 Ersigen Schützen 52 705

3 Röthlisberger Fabian 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 51 697

4 Simon Monika 1973 Aefligen-Schützen 50 714

5 Simon Fabienne 1999 Aefligen Schützen 50 699

6 Rüfenacht Hermann 1968 Mühledorf Schützen 50 693

7 Balsiger Hansjörg 1964 Kirchberg Schützen 50 690

8 Pfister Marc 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 50 690

9 Gubser Lukas 1990 Koppigen-Willadingen Schützen 50 675

10 Gehry Stefan 1968 Löhrschützen 49 707

11 Zumbrunnen Hans 1961 Zweisimmen Schützen 49 693

12 Messer Michael 1992 Fraubrunnen Schützen 49 692

13 Jovanov Lazar 1994 Kirchberg Schützen 49 691

14 Sahli Michael 1983 Kirchberg Schützen 49 690

15 Kocher Thomas 1960 Löhrschützen 49 688

16 Stettler Mami 1975 Kirchberg Schützen 49 662

17 Berger Jannick 1991 Utzenstorf Schützen 48 704

18 Fritz Konrad 1993 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 48 687

19 Baumgartner Therese 1963 Kirchberg Schützen 48 661

20 Zürcher Chantal 1989 Kirchberg Schützen 48 654

21 Jungen Tim 1996 Adelboden Schützen 47 679

22 Adolf Roland 1971 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 47 673

23 von Känel Stefan 1991 Kirchberg Schützen 47 667

24 Zumbrunnen Mathias 1988 Kirchberg Schützen 47 665

25 Schmid Roger 1977 Kirchberg Schützen 47 662
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26 Gerber Patrik 1979 Fraubrunnen Schützen 47 661

27 Lehmann Hansrudolf 1947 Kirchberg Schützen 47 650

28 Kocher Felix 1953 Löhrschützen 47 644

29 Stuber Jana 1997 Mühledorf Schützen 46 656

30 Flury Peter 1991 Utzenstorf Schützen 46 653

31 Rüfenacht Ester 1966 Mühledorf Schützen 46 651

32 Heiniger Hansulrich 1967 Koppigen-Willadingen Schützen 46 651

33 Schweizer Isabelle 1958 Kirchberg Schützen 46 648

34 Wegmüller Roger 1982 Kirchberg Schützen 46 634

35 Blunier André 1965 Koppigen-Willadingen Schützen 45 662

36 Reinhard Beat 1987 Mühledorf Schützen 45 635

37 Wolflisberg Rene 1968 Ersigen Schützen 45 629

38 Affentranger Hans 1945 Ersigen Schützen 45 628

39 Stettler Bruno 1964 Kirchberg Schützen 44 619

40 Spross Michael 1989 Ersigen Schützen 44 604

41 Stuber Markus 1959 Mühledorf Schützen 44 589

42 Spross Hans-Rudolf 1964 Ersigen Schützen 43 636

43 Iseli Joel 1987 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 43 626

44 Ramseier Marcel 1997 Diessbach Schützen 43 625

45 Münger Kurt 1949 Stadtschützen Burgdorf 43 613


